Products Catalog  •  globalcommander.ca6
Traditional Style Baseboard Heater
5 13/16"
148 mm
1 3/8"
34 mm
2 9/16"
64.5 mm

KIT-PEG-T1BL2 Single-pole bi-metal thermostat: 25A at 120-277V - 10A at 347-600V,
with a control knob
KIT-PEG-T2BL2, 3 Double-pole bi-metal thermostat: 25A at 120-277V - 10A at 347-600V,
with a control knob
Packaging Dimensions
Product #
Watts
240/208V
Product Length Net Weight Gross Weight A B C
Without
thermostat
1-pole built-in
thermostat1
2-pole built-in
thermostat1 in. mm lb kg lb kg in. mm in. mm in. mm
PEG0300BL PEG0300BL-T1CD PEG0300BL-T2CD 300/225 22 3/4 577 4.5 2.0 4.7 2.1 23    585 2.75 70    6 1/4 159
PEG0500BL PEG0500BL-T1CD PEG0500BL-T2CD 500/375 27 11/16 702 5.4 2.4 5.8 2.5 28      711 2.75 70    6 1/4 159
PEG0750BL PEG0750BL-T1CD PEG0750BL-T2CD 750/563 37 11/16 956 7.0 3.2 7.4 3.4 38      965 2.75 70    6 1/4 159
PEG1000BL PEG1000BL-T1CD PEG1000BL-T2CD 1000/750 47 15/16 1217 8.7 3.9 9.0 4.1 48  1/4 1226 2.75 70    6 1/4 159
PEG1250BL PEG1250BL-T1CD PEG1250BL-T2CD 1250/938 57  7/16 1458 10.7 4.9 11.1 5.1 57  3/4 1467 2.75 70    6 1/4 159
PEG1500BL PEG1500BL-T1CD PEG1500BL-T2CD 1500/1125 66 1/8 1679 12.7 5.7 13.1 5.9 66 1/4 1683 2.75 70    6 1/4 159
PEG1750BL PEG1750BL-T1CD PEG1750BL-T2CD 1750/1313 75  7/16 1916 13.2 6.0 13.6 6.2 75  3/4 1925 2.75 70    6 1/4 159
PEG2000BL PEG2000BL-T1CD PEG2000BL-T2CD 2000/1500 84 1/4 2139 16.2 7.30 16.6 7.5 84 1/4 2139 2.75 70    6 1/4 159
PEG2500BL PEG2500BL-T1CD PEG2500BL-T2CD 2500/1875 102 1/4 2596 16.6 7.5 17 7.7 102  1/2 2596 2.75 70    6 1/4 159